Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
GLENDALE HILTON BALLROOM

ORDER #006214

Ixora Florist
35 E Montecito Ave
Sierra Madre, CA 91024

Order Date: March 24, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

100 W Glenoaks Blvd, Glendale, CA

91202
EVENT DATE: APRIL 27TH, 2025

INSTALL: SUNDAY 7AM
*MUST BE SET BY 9:30AM**

PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description
General

Black Pipe and Drape with (1) Pullback in the Center,
48ft x 18ft Height

RUN ACROSS THE BACK OF THE BALLROOM ANS STAGE WITH A
CENTER PULLBACK

Black Pipe and Drape, 12ft x 18ft Height

Black Pipe and Drape, 14ft x 18ft Height
HALLWAY OUTSIDE THE BALLROOM

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee

Breakdown Fee

Notes
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(0144 Price
1 $864.00 T
2 $216.00 T
1 $252.00 T
1 $200.00 T
2 $150.00
2 $150.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$864.00

$432.00

$252.00

$200.00
$300.00
$300.00

$1,548.00
$800.00
$166.06
($0.00)
$2,514.06
($0.00)
$2,514.06
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