ORDER #006214



Ixora Florist 35 E Montecito Ave Sierra Madre, CA 91024

Order Date: March 24, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO:

Shipping Address: GLENDALE HILTON BALLROOM 100 W Glenoaks Blvd, Glendale, CA 91202

EVENT DATE: APRIL 27TH, 2025

INSTALL: SUNDAY 7AM
MUST BE SET BY 9:30AM

PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Black Pipe and Drape with (1) Pullback in the Center, 48ft x 18ft Height	1	\$864.00	Т	\$864.00
	RUN ACROSS THE BACK OF THE BALLROOM ANS STAGE WITH A CENTER PULLBACK				
	Black Pipe and Drape, 12ft x 18ft Height	2	\$216.00	Т	\$432.00
	Black Pipe and Drape, 14ft x 18ft Height HALLWAY OUTSIDE THE BALLROOM	1	\$252.00	Т	\$252.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.00
	Installation Fee	2	\$150.00		\$300.00
	Breakdown Fee	2	\$150.00		\$300.00
Notes			Total Products:		\$1,548.00
		Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$800.00	
		Taxes:		\$166.06	
		Discounts:		(\$0.00)	
		Total:		\$2,514.06	
			Payments:		(\$0.00)
			Balar	ice:	\$2,514.06